GG e MCREIEGIC R
(RT T §e & FAHTHT 4. 25, 2009 & dgd TI1UA)
CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF GUJARAT

(Established by an Act of Parliament of India, No 25 of 2009)

F.N0.§3(SNS-2)/2022-Admn./ 202 b( 28/01/2023
Web Notification

Subject: Provisional list of the candidates for the post of Associate Professor (UR — 02) in the
School of Nano Sciences (SNS).

Ref. : Employment Notification No. CUG/04-1/2019-20 dated 06/07/2019, Employment
Notification No. CUG/20-1/2019-20 dated 25/01/2020, Employment Notification No.
CUG/13-1/2020-21 dated 16/10/2020, Employment Notification No. CUG/04-1/2021-22
dated 30/09/2021 and Employment Notification No. CUG/06-1/2022-23 dated

03/10/2022.
: IMPORTANT NOTE :

For Eligible Eligible candidates submit their query regarding their given score within
Candidates: 05 (five) days i.e. on or before 01/02/2023.

For Provisional Eligible Provisional eligible candidates need to submit the required documents
Candidates: mentioned against their Registration No. within 05 (five) days i.e. on or

before 01/02/2023.
For Not Eligible Not eligible candidates are given a period of 05 (five) days ending on
Candidates: 01/02/2023 to submit their query.
: MOST IMPORTANT NOTE :

Email received after last date from the candidate regarding submissions of required document(s)
or query (i.e., 01/02/2023) will not be entertained in this matter.

Candidates need to submit the required documents or query on recruitmentcell@cug.ac.in only, any
correspondence using other than recruitmentcell@cug.ac.in e-mail id will not be entertained in
this matter. Candidates need to submit the required documents or query and per mentioning the below
details.

Post Applied For

Centre

School

Registration No.

Name of Applicant as per application:

A ol ol o

Candidates whose Registration No. & Application No. is not available in any of the list, have neither
paid the application fees, nor sent the hardcopy of application, or theiwr applications have reached the
University after due date.
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(Established by an Act of Parliament of India, No 25 of 2009)

Associate Professor (UR — 02)
(Employment Notification No. CUG/04-1/2019-20 dated 06/07/2019) (First Phase)
List of Eligible Candidates:

S/N | Registration No. | Processing No. Academic and Research Score
1 1819418 ASSO/SNS/2019/003 GENERAL 1553
2 1819506 ASSO/SNS/2019/005 GENERAL 572.5
3 1819705 ASSO/SNS/2019/006 GENERAL 171.7
4 1820134 ASSO/SNS/2019/008 OBC 222
5 1820419 ASSO/SNS/2019/012 GENERAL 514.6
6 1820440 ASSO/SNS/2019/014 GENERAL 548.5
7 1821224 ASSO/SNS/2019/018 GENERAL 909.7
8 1821564 ASSO/SNS/2019/025 GENERAL 261
9 1821933 ASSO/SNS/2019/029 OBC 516.3
10 1822064 ASSO/SNS/2019/031 GENERAL 617.4
11 1822085 ASSO/SNS/2019/032 GENERAL 679.6
12 1822684 ASSO/SNS/2019/039 GENERAL 1597.9
13 1822736 ASSO/SNS/2019/041 GENERAL 635
14 1823383 ASSO/SNS/2019/051 GENERAL 946.4
15 1823384 ASSO/SNS/2019/052 GENERAL 731.3
List of Provisionally Eligible Candidates subject to the production of required documents:
S/N Reglls\;:ltlon Processing No. l?e csi(;:'lcl;llcszonfe Remarks
Subject to producation
1| 1819481 ASS%/SEEEX}?/ 004 149.6 of Salary Certificate /
proof.
Subject to production of
certificate stating
ASSO/SNS/2019/011 candidate job
2| 1820412 GENERAL 285 profilefduties from the
employer (Teaching /
Research).
Subject to producation
3 | 1821381 Assgggg/égf/ gzl 12103 of Salary Certificate /
proof and NOC.
Subject to producation
ASSO/SNS/2019/030 of Salary Certificate /
* 1B GENERAL 22 proof fr‘gr the periad
from 2009 to 2018.
j to producation
5 | 1822990 ASSO/SN5/2019/047 387.6 EFbJGCtPJSFp Sulary
et Certificate / proof.
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CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF GUJARAT

(Established by an Act of Parliament of India, No 25 of 2009)

List (;f_Not Eligible Candidates:

S/N | Registration No. Processing No. Remarks
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
1 1819222 ASSO/SNS22019/002 | (2166 No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
GENERAL 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
2 1820103 ASSO/SNS/2019/007 | (1166 No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
GENERAL 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
3 1820229 SRR Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
GENERAL 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
4 1820564 ASSO/SNS/2019/015 OBC | Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
2018.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
5 1821276 ASSO/SNS/2019/019 Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
GENERAL 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
6 1821338 ASSGISNS20121020 Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
GENERAL 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
7 1821436 ASSOISNS@OIZI00: Ve oo io: 10 oF The WGE Reenlafions
GENERAL 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
8 1821452 ASSOSNS2019/023, o, 22 NG, T0-0F The WG Regulafions
GENERAL 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
9 182146 ASSO/SNS/2019/024 Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
GENERAL 2018 and appointment letters not
provided.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
10 1821566 ASSO/SNS/2019/026 Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
GENERAL 2018 and Supporting documents are not
attached.
Incomplete Application — Academic and
1 1821734 ASSO/SNS/2019/027 Research Score annexure — [ is not
GENERAL attached or filled completely, and
research papers not attached.
ASSO/SNS/2019/033 . . o
12 1822090 GENERAL Not havmg sufficient publication.
13 1822264 ASSO/SNS/2019/035 Irrelevant Qualification — experience /
GENERAL research works are not in relevant field.
14 1822305 ASSO/SNS/2019/036 OBC Incomplete  Application - Supporling
documents are not attached.
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Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
15 1822601 ASSO/SNS/2019/038 | . ce No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
GENERAL 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
16 1822691 ASSO/SNS2019/040 | . No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
GENERAL 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
17 1822798 ASSO/SNS/2015/042 Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
GENERAL 2018
13 1822810 ASSO/SNS/2019/043 Incomplete Application - Supporting
GENERAL documents are not attached.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
19 1822814 ASSO/SNS/2019/044 SC Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
2018.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
20 1822941 ASSO/SNS/2019/046 | (v ce No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
GENERAL 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
1 1823069 ASSO/SNS/2019/048 Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
GENERAL 2018 and Academic and Research Score
are not claimed — not filled completely.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
2 1823121 ASSO/SNS/2019/049 Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
GENERAL 2018 and Academic and Research Score
are not claimed — not filled completely.

(Employment Notification No. CUG/20-1/2019-20 dated 25/01/2020) (Second Phase)

List of Eligible Candidates:

S/N | Registration No. Processing No. Academic and Research Score
1 204044 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/6 () 868.1
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/24
2 204691 (GENERAL) 377.9
List of Provisionally Eligible Candidates subject to the production of required documents:
Registration . Academic and
S/N No. Processing No. Research Score Remarks
Subject to production of
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/8 )
1 203960 (GENERAL) 1034.4 Salary  Certificate /
proof.
Subject to production of
2 | 20305 | ASSO/SNS/SNS2020/12 580.6 Solary  Certificate /
(OBO) proof.
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List of Not Eligible Candidates:

S/N | Registration No. Application No. Remarks
1 202872 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/1 | Insufficient Teaching Experience as per Clause
(GENERAL) No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
5 203836 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/2 | Insufficient Teaching Experience as per Clause
(GENERAL) No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per Clause
202
3 202786 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/3 | N6, 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018 and PG
(GENERAL) : :
degree as M.Tech. not in Science.
4 200674 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/4 | Insufficient Teaching Experience as per Clause
(GENERAL) No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
s 203951 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/5 | Insufficient Teaching Experience as per Clause
(GENERAL) No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
6 202291 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/7 | Irrelevant Qualification — UG degree as
(GENERAL) B.Tech. and PG degree as M.Tech.
Incomplete Application — Academic and
7 204350 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/9 | Research Score annexure — I is not attached or
(8O) filled completely and research papers not
attached.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per Clause
g 204275 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/10 | No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018 and
(GENERAL) Academic and Research Score are not claimed
—not filled completely.
. | Insufficient Teaching Experience as per Clause
2
9 203262 ASSQ/SNS/SNS/2020/13 11 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018 (Post
(GENERAL) Ph.D.)
10 203791 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/14 Irrele\-/ant Qualification — subject/research
(GENERAL) interest are not in Nano filled.
11 203770 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/15 | Incomplete Application — Experience
(GENERAL) certificate is not provided.
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/16 Incomplete Application — Ac:_;ldemlc and
12 203897 Research Score annexure — I is not attached or
(GENERAL)
filled completely.
13 202849 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/17 | Incomplete Application — Insufficient proof of
(GENERAL) experience and service.
14 204426 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/18 | Insufficient Teaching Experience as per Clause
(GENERAL) No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
15 204399 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/19 | Insufficient Teaching Experience as per Clause
(GENERAL) No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per Clause
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/20 .
16 204489 (GENERAL) No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018 and

Research papers are not as per UGC rules.
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Incomplete Application — Academic and
2020/2
17 203165 ASSCISNSISNEE020/2] Research Score annexure — [ is not attached or
(GENERAL) :
filled completely.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per Clause
18 204100 Ezssgéﬁsﬁ)sm/ 2020722 | \o. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018,
Incomplete Application and Research details.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per Clause
20/2
19 204339 ASSQISNS/SNS2000120 No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018 and not
(GENERAL) . . e . | ,
having sufficient publication in 'Nano'.
20 203469 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/25 | Insufficient Teaching Experience as per Clause
(GENERAL) No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
(Employment Notification No. CUG/13-1/2020-21 dated 16/10/2020) (Third Phase)
List of Eligible Candidates:
S/N | Registration No. Processing No. Academic and Research Score
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/11
1 2021559 (GENERAL) 1391
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/18
2 2022314 (GENERAL) 327.2
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/22
3 2022418 (GENERAL) 341.6
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/26
4 2022708 (GENERAL) 590
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/34
5 2022282 (GENERAL) 315
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/35
6 2020642 (GENERAL) 1782.7
List of Provisionally Eligible Candidates subject to the production of required documents:
Registration . Academic and
S/N No. Processing No. Research Score Remarks
Subject to production of
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/40 .
1 2023240 (GENERAL) 955 Salary  Certificate /
proof.
List of Not Eligible Candidates:
S/N | Registration No. Application No. Remarks
1 2020372 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/1 | Insufficient Teaching FExperience as per
(GENERAL) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
5 2020947 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/2 | Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
(OBO) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
3 2020925 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/3 | Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
(GENERAL) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
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4 2020986 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/4 | Insufficient Teaching Experienc'e as per
(GENERAL) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
5 2021180 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/5 | Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
(GENERAL) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
6 2021528 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/7 | Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
(GENERAL) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
7 2021411 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/8 | Insufficient Teaching FExperience as per
(GENERAL) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
2 2021676 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/9 | Incomplete Application — proof of research
(GENERAL) articles is not attached.
9 2021818 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/10 | Insufficient Teaching Experienqe as per
(GENERAL) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
10 2022122 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/14 | Insufficient Teaching FExperience as per
(GENERAL) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
1 2022264 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/15 | Insufficient Teaching Experienge as per
(GENERAL) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
12 2021277 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/16 | Insufficient Teaching Experienqe as per
(GENERAL) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
13 2021184 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/17 | Incomplete Application and UG degree as BE
(GENERAL) and PG degree as M.Tech. not in Science.
14 2020276 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/19 | Insufficient Teaching Experienge as per
(GENERAL) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
15 2021835 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/20 | Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
(GENERAL) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
16 2022295 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/21 | Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
(GENERAL) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/23 Incomplete Application — ' Academic and
17 2021494 Research Score annexure — I is not attached or
(EENERAL) filled completel
illed completely
Incomplete Application — Academic and
18 2022651 GSSQISNSONSE020/24 ResearI::h Scorep:nnexure — I is not attached or
(OBO) filled completel
illed completely
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/25 Clause No. 10 of the.UC{C Regulation§ 2018
19 2022196 (GENERAL) and Incomplete Application — Academic and
Research Score annexure — I is not attached or
filled completely.
20 2001572 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/27 | Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
(OBC) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/28 Irrelevant Qualification — UG ‘degr'ee as BE
21 2021049 and PG degree as M.Tech. not in Science and
(GENERAL) . .
Insufficient Experience.
2 2022945 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/29 | Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
(GENLERAL) Clausc No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
23 2002747 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/30 | Insufficient Teaching Experienqe as per
(GENERAL) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
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4 2002671 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/31 | Insufficient Teaching Experienqe as per
(GENERAL) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
95 2002174 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/32 | Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
(GENERAL) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
2% 2021231 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/36 | Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
(GENERAL) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
Incomplete Application — Academic and
27 2020536 ASSOé?EIS\I/SII\{Ii/LZ)O EUEH Research Score annexure — I is not attached or
filled completely
)8 2023207 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/38 | Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
(GENERAL) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
29 2023144 ASSO{(S}%IS\I/SII\{Ii/E)O 20/39 No evidence / endorsed attached.
30 2003236 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/41 | Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
(OBO) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
31 2023151 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/42 | Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
(GENERAL) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/43 Incomplete Application — . Academic and
32 2022870 (GENERAL) Research Score annexure — I is not attached or
filled completely.
33 2023394 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/44 | Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
(GENERAL) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.
34 2022996 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/47 | Insufficient Teaching FExperience as per
(GENERAL) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018.

List of Eligible Candidates:

(Employment Notification No. CUG/04-1/2021-22 dated 30/09/2021) (Fourth Phase)

S/N | Registration No. Processing No. AcademicszgfeResearch
1 2025788 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/15 (GENERAL) 298
2 2025430 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/19 (OBC) 173
3 2024853 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/20 (GENERAL) 522
4 2026111 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/27 (GENERAL) 687.1
5 2026814 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/40 (GENERAL) 246.5
6 2025065 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/41 (GENERAL) 328
(] 2027099 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/48 (GENERAL) 849.9
8 2027029 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/49 (GENERAL) 1031
9 2026517 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/58 (GENERAL) 887.5
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List of Provisionally Eligible Candidates subject to the production of required documents:

Registration N Academic and
S/N No. Application No. Research Score Remarks
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/21 Subject to production of
! 2Rt (OBC) b Salary Certificate / proof.
Subject to production of
2 | 2024524 Assoggiggiffzw I 497 Salary Certificate / proof from
2008 - 2013 and 2013 - 2020.
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/30 Subject to production of
> 2026000 (GENERAL) hi%ess Salary Certificate / proof.
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/12 Subject to production of
4| 2023648 (GENERAL) 4538 Salary Certificate / proof.
List of Not-Eligible Candidates:
S/N | Registration No. Application No. Remarks
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
1 2024045 AS50/SNSISNS2020/] Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
2 2023567 ASROSNNBNSZ0202' | elmme m6: 10 5 ihe WGE ReslEficns
(GENERAL) 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
3 2024153 ASRE ST NS 207018 Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
4 2024607 ASSO/SNSISNS2020/48 || Gi5qe, No, 101 of fihe: UGE [Regulafions
(5C) 2018.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
5 2024675 SOl BN AU Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
6 2024784 S NS A Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(56) 2018.
Incomplete Application — proof of
7 202478 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/7 | documents regarding Academic and
(GENERAL) Research Score not available for 04 (Four)
category out of 06 (Six).
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
8 2024063 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/8 | o0 "No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
9 2025108 SRRl SR 0Z 0] Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018
10 2025240 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/13 | Insufficient Qualification - Academic and
(GENERAL) Research Score from 02 categories only.
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Insufficient Teaching Experience as per

ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/14 .
11 2025262 (GENERAL) géail;s.e No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
12 2024531 ASSO/SNS/SNS/202016 | 2y No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(oog 2018.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
13 2025541 ASS QL D8Ol Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
14 2025635 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/18 | . ce No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
15 2005517 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/22 | Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018 and no. of research article is less than
07.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
16 2026560 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/23 | . ce No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(OBC) 2018.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
17 2025957 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/25 | ~.1ce No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
18 2026189 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/26 | ~1ce No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
19 2026993 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/28 | . 1ce No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018
20 2025629 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/29 | Irrelevant Qualification — UG degree as BE
(GENERAL) and PG degree as M.Tech.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
21 2025515 258 CISNS/ENSZ020/T Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
22 2026746 et R Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
23 2025766 0L spigslg)snozo/ 33 | Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
2018 (Post Ph.D.).
Irrelevant Qualification — UG degree as
24 2026356 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/35 | ook and PG degree as M.Tech. and not
(GENERAL) . ) AR ,
having sufficient publication in 'Nano',
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
25 2024110 oo gl Sl\g\i,lg)smzw 37 | Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
2018 (Post Ph.D.).
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/38 .
26 2026795 (GENERAL) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations

2018.
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Insufficient Teaching Experience as per

ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/39 .
27 2026214 (GENERAL) Sézlugse No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
28 2026983 Assoglélsil/ggi/i)ozo/ 42 | Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
2018 (Salary is not as per UGC rules).
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
29 2026268 sty (S)NS/2°20/43 Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
2018.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
30 2026839 oS0l SN 02V | (immee ING: 110 67 Hle WEE ‘Repilatias
(GENERAL) 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
31 2023757 S e N CRUAS Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
32 2026744 AESQIENE SN IRVAR | Siasa o 10 6f the: TGl Rebilitions
(OBC) 2018.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
33 2026842 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/47 | Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018 and Academic and Research Score is
not as per UGC rules.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
34 2007301 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/50 | Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018 and Academic and Research Score are
not claimed — not filled completely
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/51 Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
35 2025753 Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
36 2026916 Assoégggggiffzo/ 32 | Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
2018 and irrelevant field.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
37 2027023 Assogéls\ggif;m/ 33 | Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
2018 and Post-doc certificate not attached.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
38 2026669 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/54 | Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018 and supporting documents are not
attached.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
39 2027095 2SO NP INE PVEURD | e NGy 10 Gf [l V66 ‘RElt o
(GENERAL) 2018
40 2025244 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2020/56 | Irrelevant Qualification — UG degree as BE
(SC) and PG degree as M. Tech. and no PhD.
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(Employment Notification No. CUG/06-1/2022-23 dated 03/10/2022) (Fifth Phase)

List of Eligible Candidates:

S/N | Registration No. Application No. Academic and Research Score

1 2024907 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2022/1 (GENERAL) 406.7
2 2025079 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2022/4 (SC) 383

3 2025578 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2022/5 (GENERAL) 1878.6
4 2025961 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2022/13 (GENERAL) 970

5 2025881 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2022/14 (GENERAL) 612.4
6 2026064 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2022/16 (GENERAL) 745.6
7 2025735 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2022/21 (GENERAL) 406

8 2026251 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2022/29 (GENERAL) 669.7
9 2026319 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2022/41 (GENERAL) 342.7

List of Provisionally Eligible Candidates subject to the production of required documents:

Registration s p Academic and
S/N No. Application No. Research Score Remarks
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2022/28 Subject to production of
I 2026057 (GENERAL) S08.5 Salary Certificate / proof.
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2022/31 Subject to production of
2 Al (GENERAL) ORI Salary Certificate / proof.
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2022/46 Subject to production of
3 202550 (GENERAL) s Salary Certificate / proof.
List of Not-Eligible Candidates:
S/N | Registration No. Application No. Remarks
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
1 2024770 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2022/2 | Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018
(GENERAL) and not having sufficient publication in
'Nano'.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
2 2025630 ASSO/SNS/SN8/2022/7 | (1166 No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(OBE) 2018.
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2022/9 ) : e ey .
3 2025314 (GENERAL) Not having sufficient publication in 'Nano'.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
4 2025399 LI e Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018
Iusufficient Teacling Lxpeticuce as per
5 2025722 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2022/15 Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018
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Insufficient Teaching Experience as per

ASSO/SNS/SNS/2022/17 .
6 2025355 (GENERAL) géa;\;se No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
7 2026031 ASSCHENGISNNZ022AE Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
8 2026235 SISO SSNSI2022/20 Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2022/22 . . 5 = F .
9 2026033 (GENERAL) Not having sufficient publication in 'Nano'.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
10 2025206 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2022/23 | Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018
(GENERAL) and not having sufficient publication in
"Nano'.
1 2026383 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2022/24 | Not having sufficient publication in 'Nano'
(GENERAL) and Field of research has not relevant.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
12 2025518 ASSONSISNS2022/25 || &1 o NG: 10%0r hel TG € Reoplations
(GENERAL) 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
13 2026049 BSSOISNSISNS2022/80 Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2022/32 : » e e e .
14 2026447 (GENERAL) Not having sufficient publication in Nano'.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
15 2026161 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2022/33 | (jause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
16 2025001 ASSO(/ ggﬁ/ggigozz/ 3% | Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations 2018
and PG as M.Tech. not M.Sc.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
17 2025122 BSSQSNS/SNS/2022/86] } e1,yceiNb, T0r0FhelIGE Regulkiions
(GENERAL) 2018
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
18 2026344 ASSO/SNSISNS2002(37 | Glarze Ny, 10/6Fthe DGC Regulations
(GENERAL) 2018
19 2026091 ASSO/SNS/SNS/2022/38 | Not having sufficient publication in 'Nano'
(GENERAL) and Experience Certificate not attached.
Insufficient Teaching Experience as per
ASSO/SNS/SNS/2022/42 .
20 2025826 (GENERAL) Clause No. 10 of the UGC Regulations

2018.
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: GENERAL INSTRUCTION :

. Final Merit List will be displayed on University Website after submission of relevant documents
by Provisional Candidate. .

. The Provisional Eligible candidates are subject to production of all the original, recent, relevant
certificates and documents as remarks against their Registration Number, failing which the
applicants shall not be allowed to attend the interview.

. If any candidate has got eligibility on inadvertently wrong information / data than entitled, he /
she should bring the same to the notice of the undersigned immediately.

. OBC/SC/ST/PwBD /EWS certificate considered subject to verification.

. Asper Clouse no. 57 of the Employment Notification No. CUG/06-1/2022-23 dated 03/10/2022,
“Candidates in their own interest are advised to check regularly the University website

www.cug.ac.in. They should also regularly check their email account for updates”.

N\ P

)k 2
4 aﬁ,\o’
Registrar (Offg.)
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